TROUP COUNTY PARKS & RECREATION COMMISSION

T-BALL
REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE
2024
***No Pets Allowed In Ball Parks***
Day/Date Visitors Home Time Field
Mon., March 18"  Copia Investments v/s Pirates 6:00 HC #6
White Sox v/s Padres 7:00 HC #6
Tue., March 19 Astros v/s Copia Investments 6:00 HC #6
Greenscapes LLC v/s D-Backs 7:00 HC #6
Angels v/s Pirates 6:00 HC #7
Rays v/s Rangers 7:00 HC #7
Thurs., March 21%  Angels v/s White Sox 6:00 HC #6
Padres v/s Rays 7:00 HC #6
Astros v/s D-Backs 6:00 HC #7
Greenscapes LLC v/s Rangers 7:00 HC #7
Mon., March 25"  D-Backs v/s Padres 6:00 Hog #2
Tue., March 26" Rangers v/s White Sox 6:00 HC #6
Astros v/s Greenscapes LLC 7:00 HC #6
D-Backs v/s Angels 7:00 HC #8
Pirates v/s Rays 6:00 HC #8
April 1% — April 5™ SPRING BREAK
Mon., April 8" Angels v/s Astros 6:00 HC #6
Tue., April 9 Rays v/s D-Backs 6:00 HC #7
White Sox v/s Pirates 7:00 HC #7
Thurs., April 11* Copia Investments v/s Greenscapes LLC 6:00 HC #7
White Sox v/s Astros 7:00 HC #7
Rangers v/s Padres 6:00 Hog #2
Mon., April 15" D-Backs v/s White Sox 6:00 HC #6
Tue., April 16" Copia Investments v/s Angels 6:00 HC #6
Rangers v/s Pirates 7:00 HC #6
Greenscapes LLC v/s Padres 6:00 HC #8
Astros v/s Rays 7:00 HC #8
Thurs., April 18" Angels v/s Greenscapes LLC 6:00 HC #7
Rays v/s Copia Investments 7:00 HC #7
Rangers v/s D-Backs 6:00 HC #8
Pirates v/s Padres 7:00 HC #8



Day/Date Visitors Home Time Field

Mon., April 22 Pirates v/s D-Backs 6:00 HC #6
Tue., April 23 Astros v/s Rangers 6:00 HC #6
Greenscapes LLC v/s Rays 7:00 HC #6
Copia Investments v/s White Sox 6:00 HC #8
Padres v/s Angels 7:00 HC #8
Tue., April 30™ Copia Investments v/s Padres 6:00 Hog #2
Pirates v/s Astros 6:00 HC #6
White Sox v/s Greenscapes LLC 6:00 HC #7
Tue., May 7% Astros v/s D-Backs 6:00 HC #7
Greenscapes LLC v/s Rangers 7:00 HC #7
Mon., May 13® Angels v/s White Sox 6:00 HC #7
Rays v/s Padres 6:00 Hog #2
Copia Investments v/s Pirates 7:00 HC #7
Tue., May 140 Rangers v/s Copia Investments 6:00 HC #6
Angels v/s Rays 7:00 HC #6

General Information

1.  The home team dugout will be on the first base side.
2. The visitor’s team dugout will be on the third base side.
3. Coaches, do not start a new inning after 6:50 p.m. Saturday games should end 10 minutes prior to the next game.
4.  Remember coaches, these are 5&6 year old kids, not high school baseball players.
5. Coaches and everyone else should have fun.
6.  Coaches, please turn your equipment in to the field supervisor at the team’s last game.
7. All equipment will be taken to the storage building near the scoreboard & field #1 on the lower fields.
8.  Information Line: To find out about game rainouts, please call 706/298-8888.
Field Locations

HC #1

HC #2 George F. Harris Baseball

HC #3 Complex

HC #6 131 Ragland Street

HC #7 LaGrange, GA

HC #8

SF #3 Shuford Fields

SF #4 950 Calumet Center Dr.

SF #6 LaGrange, GA

Let’s Have A Great Season

Please follow our Facebook Page, for rainouts and
updated schedules updates!




